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/0 /U 518015 sU 378 ANVAD
. 67 | Aduszun | 1,800.00 1.800.00
ANATEL 400.00

Anlnin 1,352.22
593 1,800.00 | 1,752.22 | 47.78
2/a/U 518015 Su 318 AILNAD
a.m. 67 | anun 4778 47.78
Aiszln | 1,800.00 1847.78
R RGT=PY 380.00 | 1,467.78
AW 1,342.32 | 125.46
Aol 100.00 25.46
593 1,847.78 | 1,822.32| 25.46
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Yo/l 578N15 Su 318 AUNED
a.n. 67 | anan 47.78 47.78
Anidssdn | 1,800.00 1847.78
ANATEL 380.00 1,467.78

AL 1,342.32 | 125.46
Angaulin 100.00 25.46

574 1,847.78 | 1,822.32| 25.46
/0 /1 $98n15 su 978 AYLYIED
N.8. 67 | gnu" 25.46 25.46
AwiuszUr | 1,800.00 1.825.46
ANANSAY 400.00 | 1,425.46

ALl 1,011.18 |414.28
59 1,825.46 | 1,511.18| 414.28

20/ 518015 su 38 AdAD
9.0. 67 | I 414.28 414.28
Amhdssn | 1,500.00 1914.28
ANATE 800.00 | 1,114.28

AL 1,070.49 | 443.79

54 1,914.28 1,870.49 43.79
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/0 /A 78015 su 38 Aunde |
e, 67 | nan 43.79 43.79
dhussUn | 2,200.00 2.243.79
ANATAL 800.00 | 1,443.79
AN 1,278.07 | 165.72
59U 2,243.79 | 2,078.07 | 165.72
2o/ 8015 sU 318 AuvEe |
5.0.. 67 | gnan 165.72 165.72
dudsel | 2,100.00 2.265.72
ANESEL 800.00 | 1,465.72
Ak 1,648.74 | -183.02
931 2,265.72 | 2,448.74 | -183.02
1o $8N15 suU 378 ALUED
11.A.68 N3N -183.02 -183.02
Amhussth | 2,200.00 2,016.98
ANETA 800.00 1,216.98
AW 1,529.22 | -312.24
593 2,016.98 | 2,329.22 | -312.24
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1a /Al 578015 Su 98 ALNED
W67 | Artuseu 1,600.00 1,600.00
Al 1,145.00 455.00
At 200.00 255.00
ANMNINIUIRLRL DS 200.00 55.00
Adatussu 25.00 30.00
59 1,600.00 1,545.00 30.00




S0-

Y 18015 Su 318 mmﬁa—’
AW.67 | gnun 30.00 30.00
AtUsetn 1,300.00 1,330.00
Alw 1,050.00 280.00
Aminaudaii 200.00 80.00
AMMUNNUIRTALEDS 200.00 | -120.00
L 374 1,330.00 1,450.00 -120.00
v/ 5189015 su 8 AU
1.A.67 | wnun -120.00 -120.00
AtUsE 1,805.00 1,685.00
Al 1,200.00 485.00
Amnaudani 200.00 285.00
ANMNUNIUIRTIALADS 200.00 85.00
374 1,685.00 1,600.00 85.00
219/ 578015 Su 3¢ Aunde |
LALE.6T | 8NN 85.00 85.00
AnUsE1 1.300.00 1,385.00
Al 1,124.00 261.00
Amtinaudatn 200.00 61.00
ATNUENUIRTIALEDS 100.00 -39
374 1,385.00 1,424.00 -39
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FJ/M’J 318013 U 9 ALAD
W.A.67 | gnun -39.00 -39.00
Aninusz 1,600.00 1,561.00

Al 1,456.00 105.00
Awdneudag 200.00 -95.00
AMTNIUINTnRDS 100.00 | -195.00
ALssLE UL 300.00 |  -495.00

593 1,561.00 2,056.00 | -495.00

7 51915 U 918 ALLAD
1.8.67 | wnun -495.00 -495.00
FiUszin 1,520.00 1,025.00

Al 1,560.00 | -535.00
Amtfnaudat 200.00 735
AMNUnUIAdnmas 100.00 -835-
ArauszUn 25 -860

i 594 1,025.00 1,885.00 -860
va/A 319N15 U 318 ALLED
n.A.67 | unun -860.00 -860.00
AmiseUn 1,670.00 810.00

Al 1,100.00 |  -290.00
Amnsineda 200.00 | -490.00
AmNUIRdnReS 100.00 | -590.00

593 810.00 1,400.00 | -590.00
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Vot 30019 Su 318 AsLUED
A.A.67 | 8nun -860.00 -860.00
Anisen 1,670.00 810.00

Al 1,100.00 | -290.00
Aminaudag 200.00 | -490.00
AMLNNUIndnnes 100.00 | -590.00

524 810.00 1,400.00 | -590.00

79/ 319115 JU 318 AdLGD
4.0.67 | o -590.00 -590.00
sz 1,832.00 1,242.00

Al 1,720.00 | -478.00
Arneinauai 200.00 | -678.00
AMEnUIndnmes 100.00 | -778.00

B 593 1,242.00 1,400.00 | -778.00
/A $18N15 Su 918 ALUAD
ne.67 | unn -778.00 -778.00
Anuszh 1,305.00 527.00

Alw 1,854.00 | -1,327.00
Amitinemadni 200.00 | -1,527.00
ANENUIRTIALN DS 100.00 | -1,627.00

591 527.00 2,154.00 | -1,627.00

e/t 318015 su 918 AR
M.A.67 | ENun -1,627.00 -1,627.00
A5z 1,200.00 -427.00

Alw 1,108.00 | -1,535.00
aAmtinanudanh 200.00 | -1,735.00
AtnUIndmnas 100.00 | -1,835.00

591 -427 1,408.00 | -1,835.00
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v/0/U 318015 Su T ANLYGD
W.8.67 8nu -1,835.00 -1,835.00
AUz 1,790.00 -45.00
Al 1,832.00 | -1,877.00
AT 200.00 | -2,077.00
ANTINITUaniiames 100.00 | -2,177.00
99U -45.00 2,132.00 | -2,177.00

Y 518N13 Fu ot ALNRD
§.A..67 | anin -2,177.00 -2,177.00
s 1,915.00 -262.00
Al 1,899.00 | -2,161.00
Aminaudai 200.00 | -2,361.00
AnuIndnmes 100.00 | -2,461.00
| 34 -262.00 2,199.00 | -2,461.00
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795V - 578918 Wsyurszuulenuiiam

29/ $18N19 sU 18 ANLED
a.R.67 | Aniuszn 9,595.00

Al 2,471.00 | 7,124.00

fdeumerisen 5,100.00 | 2,024.00

AminauAuTh 1,100.00 924.00

591 9,595.00 8,671.00 |  924.00

/A 319015 Su 18 AYNAD

ne.67 | enun 924.00 924.00

Anse 11,250.00 12,174.00

Al 5677.00 | 6,497.00

Adauiouh 1,700.00 | 4,797.00

ArrinauLivi 1,100.00 | 3,697.00

B 594 12,174.00 | 8,477.00 | 3,697.00

Y $18A5 Su 98 ALNED

9.A.67 | e 3,697.00 3,697.00

AUz 8,175.00 11,872.00

Al 5,677.00 | 6,195.00

Frdauian 1,700.00 | 4,495.00

AL AU 1,100.00 | 3,395.00

521 11,872.00 | 8,477.00 | 3,395.00
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